
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place ) Senat e floo r 

Day Frida y 

Date. September 4 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 

f o r t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

9:00a 
11:05a f
11:10a f
11:15a 
11:25a 
11:35a  t
11:40a t

11:50a 
11:55a 
2:45p 
8:20p  f
8:45p 

Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Sen Eastland asking to come see Sen Johnson
Bryce Harlo w 
Sen Eastland
Jim Wilson

Carl Marc y 
Sen Mansfiel d 
Cy Anderso n 
Herman Brown , Housto n 
Lunch in P-38 $2.00
Marshall McNei l 
Dinner in P-38 1.75

R 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


