(SENATOR	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY DIARY			

Day Friday

_ Date_September 4, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) Senate Floor

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:00a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
2	11:05a	f f	l	Sen Eastland asking to come see Sen Johnson	·
3	11:10a	f		Bryce Harlow	
4	11:15a	ŀ		Sen Eastland	
5	11:25a			Jim Wilson	
6	11:35a		l	Carl Marcy	
7	11:40a	t		Sen Mansfield	
	1:50a			Cy Anderson	
9	11:55a		f	Herman Brown, Houston	
10	2:45p	1		Lunch in P-38 \$2.00	R
11	8:20p	f		Marshall McNeil	
12	8:45p			Dinner in P-38 1.75	R
		'			
					•
	·				